YRk 2 7THE

& Rk 2 TR EMRS 4171
€55 3 1 [RlyhifE RIRZE R4S 6 H1
1
®55 5[0 7H?2
MRBEIR T 2 v 7 — L 2
2
2
2
2
753 40 9H1
MR~ —F 77 =25 4 \L
@55 4 0 [E] i Bk 75 48 12H1
TV T aryT Ak 1
1
2
&4 11 TRk 2 8% 1 H 3
R IRIE Yy o a7 R b 3
&1 2 SH1
LN HE X IR FE R = > 7 A b
€756 00 8H 2
JUNRFTESE = > 7 — 1 2
2
2
3
&3 31 10H1
TUMNFERE R BT = AT 4 3L
&3 31 10H1
N ~=—F 7 a7 Ak 1
®E4 1[H V2 84 2 A
FINT T ars & b
&6 31 10H2
BHARER 27— )L 2
3
114
&3 4R EAR 1142
INFRZ N R T = AT 4 /N )b
&2 81 1142
EHAR~Y—F T aT AR
&3 91 TRk 2 84 3 H1

SHART YT T AR

LA

8 H
3 H
4 H
1H
2 H
3 H
4 H
5 H
6 H
2 H

2 H
3 H
9 H
OH
OH
1H

()
()
(H)
(k)
(7K)
(R)
(42)
()
(H)
(1)

()
(H)
()
(H)
()
(H)

T

1H

1H
2 H
3 H
9 H
OH
OH

OH
1H
6 H
7H

4 H
5 H
1H
1H
1H

2 H

9 H

(+)

(422)
()
(H)
(+)
(H)
(+)

(+)
(H)
(+)
(H)

ES

()
(H)
()
(H)
()

(H)

()

T & 7 &
B X =

BEFRB - A
A 1 HE
A 2 HE
2B A 3 HHE
INFERE - P ARE S

TB - R B

Ectiifis!

INE
R - Wi
HERE 1 HE
HER 2 HE - K%
1 HH
H2HH &

MK
G

I
=y

I

I
GE=S

TR LTl

R
et — i

eSS
CRERS =
ek
# -

Pass
=y

ESNPN
K
Wt — %
GE=Y

[R5

Ectiifis!

Ectiifis!

I/ =1 &% —
T RS

]l
ooy arkr¥—

" (B

AT A Bm—=v

Bz Ry arkry—
GEZN D)
I B FEiA)SiE

b 2 — vl —Fk—
B IR SR T E (B 7 B
REAULNT BI85 (REACIR)

ii

LI Y LA d—ir (&[] 1)
%ﬁelzyfiﬁ (Ko7 IR)
MFE—ar 7oV (Ko7 IR)

)
E%7;y7$—w €351

I/

L=z oY —hA—/LKi tara

U (AbvEiE)
A BRERESSHEEE L F o) —Fk—L

U (B
KB AR — v (KRB RF)
KB AR — v (KR FRF)
TNT7hirsEk—n (FIER)



